Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 32
Rack #: ---

0.0871

0071

0.061

0.057

0.041

0.037

DATE: 05/07/2020
TIME: 07:33 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
10530645

05/07/2020 07:29 PM
Method: HbA1c

Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 10530645

Peak

Ala

Unknown

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0
Variant-Window
Tota Area:

R.time Height Area Area%

Concentration:

Alc

0.19 9144 38490 14
0.27 8731 26615 1.0
0.34 6555 46472 1.7
0.60 8799 67253 24
0.79 20733 202072 12.9
1.36 56072 289102 10.5
1.42 525589 1365005 49.6
154 269103 717576  26.1
2752586

%

129




